Position

Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary

Cucamonga Elementary

Department

Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute

Total Wages

$21,907
$20,915
$18,298
$16,922
$16,565
$16,563
$14,880
$14,285
$13,730
$13,258
$12,500
$12,114
$12,050
$11,850
$11,370
$11,345
$11,290
$10,705
$9,450
$9,283
$9,228
$9,138
$8,590
$8,288
$8,155
$8,025
$7,923
$6,650
$6,413
$5,700

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,847
$2,771
$2,302
$2,129
$2,223
$2,217
$0
$1,888
$0
$1,765
$1,804
$1,554
$1,601
$1,491
$1,508
$1,537
$0
$1,571
$354
$1,235
$287
$636
$1,083
$1,095
$0
$310
$1,077
$896
$844
$823



Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute

Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary

Cucamonga Elementary

Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute

$5,623
$5,333
$5,170
$4,878
$4,583
$4,445
$4,268
$4,230
$4,065
$3,985
$3,715
$3,285
$3,178
$3,110
$3,063
$2,968
$2,908
$2,720
$2,635
$2,500
$2,245
$2,205
$2,135
$2,125
$2,063
$2,000
$2,000
$1,950
$1,875
$1,875
$1,803
$1,793

$747
$708
$671
$623
$661
$0
$608
$577
$511
$575
$139
$440
$414
$420
$427
$428
$109
$368
$380
$315
$313
$283
$269
$304
$298
$75
$75
$248
$271
$271
$230
$239



Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute

Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary

Cucamonga Elementary

Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute

$1,615
$1,585
$1,535
$1,475
$1,438
$1,375
$1,375
$1,313
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,240
$1,230
$1,183
$1,125
$1,063
$1,063
$1,000
$980
$960
$875
$875
$813
$813
$793
$783
$750
$750
$740
$730
$678

$208
$199
$112
$186
$123
$132
$198
$167
$171
$135
$162
$167
$0
$0
$151
$162
$142
$134
$133
$123
$121
$126
$126
$30
$107
$108
$29
$94
$94
$94
$92
$85



Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute

Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary
Cucamonga Elementary

Cucamonga Elementary

Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute

$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$615
$563
$563
$500
$500
$438
$413
$375
$375
$375
$375
$375
$313
$313
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$188
$183
$178
$125
$125
$125
$125
$125

$90
$79
$79
$90
$90
$77
$79
$21
$65
$72
$55
$52
$47
$47
$54
$14
$54
$39
$39
$36
$36
$31

$9
$36
$24
$23
$22
$18
$16
$18

$5
$18



