Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$21,907	\$2,847
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$20,915	\$2,771
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$18,298	\$2,302
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$16,922	\$2,129
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$16,565	\$2,223
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$16,563	\$2,217
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$14,880	\$0
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$14,285	\$1,888
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$13,730	\$0
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$13,258	\$1,765
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$12,500	\$1,804
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$12,114	\$1,554
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$12,050	\$1,601
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$11,850	\$1,491
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$11,370	\$1,508
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$11,345	\$1,537
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$11,290	\$0
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$10,705	\$1,571
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$9,450	\$354
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$9,283	\$1,235
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$9,228	\$287
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$9,138	\$636
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$8,590	\$1,083
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$8,288	\$1,095
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$8,155	\$0
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$8,025	\$310
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$7,923	\$1,077
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$6,650	\$896
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$6,413	\$844
Certificated Substitute		Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$5,700	\$823

Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$5,623	\$747
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$5,333	\$708
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$5,170	\$671
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$4,878	\$623
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$4,583	\$661
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$4,445	\$0
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$4,268	\$608
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$4,230	\$577
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$4,065	\$511
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$3,985	\$575
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$3,715	\$139
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$3,285	\$440
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$3,178	\$414
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$3,110	\$420
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$3,063	\$427
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$2,968	\$428
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$2,908	\$109
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$2,720	\$368
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$2,635	\$380
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$2,500	\$315
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$2,245	\$313
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$2,205	\$283
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$2,135	\$269
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$2,125	\$304
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$2,063	\$298
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$2,000	\$75
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$2,000	\$75
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,950	\$248
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,875	\$271
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,875	\$271
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,803	\$230
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,793	\$239

Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,615	\$208
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,585	\$199
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,535	\$112
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,475	\$186
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,438	\$123
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,375	\$132
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,375	\$198
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,313	\$167
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,250	\$171
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,250	\$135
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,250	\$162
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,250	\$167
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,240	\$0
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,230	\$0
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,183	\$151
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,125	\$162
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,063	\$142
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,063	\$134
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$1,000	\$133
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$980	\$123
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$960	\$121
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$875	\$126
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$875	\$126
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$813	\$30
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$813	\$107
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$793	\$108
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$783	\$29
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$750	\$94
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$750	\$94
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$740	\$94
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$730	\$92
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$678	\$85

Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$625	\$90
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$625	\$79
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$625	\$79
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$625	\$90
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$625	\$90
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$615	\$77
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$563	\$79
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$563	\$21
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$500	\$65
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$500	\$72
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$438	\$55
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$413	\$52
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$375	\$47
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$375	\$47
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$375	\$54
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$375	\$14
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$375	\$54
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$313	\$39
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$313	\$39
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$250	\$36
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$250	\$36
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$250	\$31
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$250	\$9
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$250	\$36
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$188	\$24
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$183	\$23
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$178	\$22
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$125	\$18
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$125	\$16
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$125	\$18
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$125	\$5
Certificated Substitute	Cucamonga Elementary	Certificated Substitute	\$125	\$18